

Notice of Award

Notice is hereby given that Manatee County Government awarded a contract on April 23, 2024, for RFQ No. 24-R083199CD, Design Criteria Package Services for Manatee County Administration Building Parking Garage Reconstruction Project as follows:

Contract Title: Design Criteria Package Services for Manatee County Administration Building

Parking Garage Reconstruction Project

Awarded Company: Sweet Sparkman Architects, Inc.

Contract Term: 1050 Days

Contract Amount: \$1,876,448.52

Contact the Procurement Representative for additional information:

Name: Chris Daley Phone: 941-749-3048

Email: chris.daley@mymanatee.org